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MARINA	VILLAGE	MARINA	RATE	SHEET	‐	Effective	January	1,	2021	
Slip	rates	approximate.		All	slip	fees	rounded	to	the	nearest	dollar.	

	Long Term Leases are for a minimum of three months; a 30 day notice is required to vacate.  Slip rates are charged by boat length or slip 
length, whichever is greater, and are not quoted as exact until boat is measured upon arrival in the slip.  This rate sheet should only be 

used as an estimate prior to application approval.  

  	
SLIP	SIZE	 BOAT	

LENGTH	
SLIP	RATE	
(per	foot)	

SLIP	FEE	
(per	month)	

UTILITIES
(flat	rate)	

MONTHLY	TOTAL		
(DUE	ON		1ST	OF	EACH	MONTH)

SECURITY	
DEPOSIT	

25’	SLIPS 

25’ $13.65/ft $341  $13.00 $354	 $425.00	
26’ $13.65/ft $355  $13.00 $368	 $442.00	
27’ $13.65/ft $369  $13.00 $382	 $459.00	
28’ $13.65/ft $382 $13.00 $395	 $476.00	

28’	SLIPS 

28’ $13.65/ft $382 $14.00 $396	 $476.00	
29’ $13.65/ft $396 $14.00 $410	 $493.00	
30’ $13.65/ft $410  $14.00 $424	 $510.00	
31’ $13.65/ft $423 $14.00 $437	 $527.00	

30’	SLIPS 

30’ $14.25/ft $428 $17.00 $445	 $510.00	
31’ $14.25/ft $442  $17.00 $459	 $527.00	
32’ $14.25/ft $456  $17.00 $473	 $544.00	
33’ $14.25/ft $470  $17.00 $487	 $561.00	

35’	SLIPS 

35’ $15.75/ft $551 $24.00 $575	 $595.00	
36’ $15.75/ft $567 $24.00 $591	 $612.00	
37’ $15.75/ft  $583 $24.00 $607	 $629.00	
38’ $15.75/ft  $599 $24.00 $623	 $646.00	

40’	SLIPS 

40’ $17.60/ft $704 $28.00 $732	 $760.00	
41’ $17.60/ft  $722 $28.00 $750	 $779.00	
42’ $17.60/ft $739  $28.00 $767	 $798.00	
43’ $17.60/ft $757 $28.00 $785	 $817.00	

45’	SLIPS 

45’ $17.90/ft $806  $32.00 $838	 $855.00	
46’ $17.90/ft  $823 $32.00 $855	 $876.00	
47’ $17.90/ft $841 $32.00 $873	 $893.00	
48’ $17.90/ft $859 $32.00 $891	 $912.00	

50’	SLIPS 

50’ $19.00/ft $950 $35.00 $985	 $1,000.00	
51’ $19.00/ft $969 $35.00 $1,004	 $1,020.00	
52’ $19.00/ft $988  $35.00 $1,023	 $1,040.00	
53’ $19.00/ft $1,007 $35.00 $1,042	 $1,060.00	

End	Tie Rates: $19.00/ft (slip fee) + $0.65/ft    (utilities) 
C‐end	slip rate: $16.00/ft (slip fee) + $0.65/ft  (utilities) 
D‐end	slip rate: $16.00/ft (slip fee) + $0.65/ft (utilities) 
D‐side	slip rate: $14.25/ft (slip fee) + $0.65/ft (utilities) 

Security	Deposits:	25’	–	35’	slips:	$17.00	per	foot		
Security	Deposits:	40’	–	45’	slips:	$19.00	per	foot	
Security	Deposits:	50’	slips	&	End	ties:	$20.00	per	
foot											

Key	Deposits:	$40	
 We allow a vessel to extend up to 3’ into the fairway.  For example: a 25’ slip can accommodate boats up to 

28’ LOA.  Vessels shall not protrude over the main walkway of the dock. 
 Long term lease security deposits, key deposits, and first month’s rent is due prior to vessel move in. 
 Daily Guest Rate:  $30/day up to 30 ft slip,        $40 - $55/day for larger slips 
 There are no initial charges for parking tags. Lost/stolen parking tags are subject to a $25 fee. 


